FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



City of Duluth - Parks and Recreation

411 West First Street • Duluth, Minnesota 55802 218-730-4309 • www.duluthmn.gov

For more information contact Kate Van Daele, Public Information Officer at 218-730-5309

DATE: 3/9/2020

SUBJECT: Parks and Recreation Announces Summer Camp Programs

BY: Kate Van Daele, Public Information Officer

Parks and Recreation Announces Summer Camp Programs

[Duluth, MN] Summer is on its way! The City of Duluth Parks and Recreation Division is excited to announce a variety of Summer Camp programs happening across Duluth in 2020 through Parks and Recreation.

Registration opens online on Tuesday, March 10th, at 8 a.m. To register to visit www.duluthmn.gov/parks/register

###